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Air Photo Coverage for Oregon BLM Districts

e Some municipalities surrounded by BLM lands are covered on the flights.

Coos Bay District

Year Project
1949-50 COQ
1960 CB-L-UMP
1964 CB-BINGH-4
1964 CB-SITK-4
1969 CB-GRIZ
CB-EDISON
1969 BU
1969 CB-BREW RK
1969 CB-L-UMP
1969 CB-SILT
1976 CRLC-IR
1981 0-81-ACBC
1986 0-86-ACBC

Scale

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

Color/black &
white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Color

Black & white

Black & white

Coverage

Areas bounded by T25S,
R8W-12W to T30S, R8W-
12W.

Nearly complete coverage
Complete coverage.

Nearly complete coverage.
Project covers areas
bounded by T28S, ROW-
12W to T31S, ROW-12W.

Near and around Brookings

Heaviest concentration
located west of Powers

Nearly complete coverage.
Project covers the area of
T25S, R8BW-12W to T31S,
R8W-12W.

Heaviest coverage located
east of Sulphur Springs
along the Smith River.

Complete coverage. Project
covers BLM lands east of
Siltcoos.

Heaviest concentration
located near the Brookings
area.

Spotty coverage

Complete coverage for all
areas except area of South
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1986
1992
1997
2002
2011

0-86-BDB
0-92-ACBC
0-97-CBD
0-02-CBD
0-11-CBD

Eugene District

Year

1956
1959

1960
1962
1964

1966
1969
1969
1977

1979
1984

1990
1995
2000

Project

GL-CC-LB
ER-CFDG

E-SIUS
E-MOH
E-MAP-64

E-SIUS-6
E-SIUS-9
E-WIL
O-77-AEC

0-79-AEC
0-84-AEC

0-90-AEC
OR-95-EUG
0-00-EUG

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

Scale

1:21,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

Black & white
Color
Black & white
Color
Color

Color/black &
white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white
Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Color
Color

Fork of the Coos River
Spotty coverage
Complete coverage
Complete coverage
Complete coverage
Complete coverage

Coverage

Partial and small coverage

Nearly complete coverage.
Concentrated coverage
from the Siuslaw River
south to Oakland.

Nearly complete coverage.
Complete coverage.

Complete coverage for
areas to eastern most BLM
boundary. Spotty coverage
for areas west.

Florence only.
Complete coverage.
Complete coverage.

Complete coverage (not
including Creswell,
Junction City, Harrisburg,
Eugene, or Springfield.

Complete coverage

Complete coverage (not
including Creswell,
Junction City, Harrisburg,
Eugene, or Springfield.

Complete coverage.
Complete coverage
Complete coverage
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Medford District

Year

1957
1959

1965

1965
1966

1975
1980

1985

1985
1991
1996
2001

Project

M-KLA
M-JOS

M-JOS

M-KENO
M-JAX

BLM-MLC-75
0-80-AMC

0-85-AMC

0-85-BMB
0-91-AMC
0-96-MED
0-01-MED

Roseburg District

Year

1953

1953

Project

UMP

UMP-A

Scale

1:12,000
1:14,400

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

Scale

1:12,000

1:12,000

Color/black &
white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Color
Color
Color

Color/black &
white

Black & white

Black & white

Coverage

Nearly complete.

Complete coverage. Project
covers the area bounded by
T32S, RAW-9W to T41S,
RAW-9W.

Partial coverage. Covers
area bounded by T33S,
R4W to T39S, R4AW.
Coverage also includes
O'Brian and vicinity as well
as Golden and Wolf Creek
areas.

Partial coverage

Complete coverage. (not
including Medford or
Ashland)

Partial coverage.

Spotty. No areas of
concentration

Complete coverage.
(Medford and Ashland are
not included)

Spotty coverage
Spotty coverage
Complete coverage
Complete coverage

Coverage

Partial coverage. Project
covers area immediately
east of Myrtle Creek

Partial coverage. Heaviest
concentration of coverage
between T29S, R1IW-2W to
T32S, RIW-2W.
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1962

1964

1964

1965

1965
1965

1967

1970

1970

1978
1983

1985
1989
1994

R-DIL-UMP

R-Drain-4

R-N.UMP

R-Little

R-M-S-U
R-SCOTT

R-Camas

R-ELK

RB-MYCR

O-78-ARC
0-83-ARC

0-85-CRB
0-89-ARC
0-94-ARC

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white
Color

Partial coverage. Covers
area bounded by T28S,
RAW-6W to T29S, R4W-
6W.

Partial coverage. Heaviest
concentration of prints
located between T21S,
R5W-7W to T24S, R5W-
TW.

Nearly complete. Project
covers areas bounded by
T23S, R1E-2W to T25S,
R1E-2W.

Spotty with heaviest
concentration near Peel.

Partial coverage

Partial coverage for Mt.
Scott area.

Partial coverage. Coverage
of the Umpgua River, south
of Roseburg. (Including
Myrtle Creek and
Canyonville.)

Partial coverage. Heaviest
concentration on the
Umpgua River from Elkton
south to Roseburg.

Partial coverage. Coverage
for areas bounded by T27S,
R2W-5W to T31S, R2W-
5W.

Scattered coverage

Partial coverage. Coverage
for areas north of Roseburg.

Complete coverage
Nearly complete coverage.
Partial coverage.
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Salem District

Year Project
1948-9  |WIL

1950 ALS

1956 S-CO-MU
1956 S-MOL
1957 S-WIL
1962 S.N.SAN
1962 S-RICK
1963 S-3CRA
1965 S-LINC
1965 S-WALD-65
1965 S.N.ALS
1965 S-S-COL
1966 S-SANT-6

Scale

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

Color/black &
white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Coverage

Scattered coverage

Partial coverage. Coverage
concentrated in the area
bounded by T13S, R6W-
9W to T15S, R6W-9W.

Scattered coverage

Scattered coverage.
Coverage includes Sandy
and areas directly north.

Scattered coverage.

Partial coverage. Heaviest
coverage, Santiam River
and areas north of the
Santiam River east of Mill
City.

Nearly complete coverage.
Project covers BLM lands
west of Dallas.

Scattered coverage. Project
covers Crabtree River
basin.

Partial coverage. Small
project covering the area
east of Cutler City.

Partial coverage. Coverage
concentrated near Lost
Creek Oceana Wayside
State Park.

Partial coverage. Coverage
concentrated in the
immediate vicinity west of
Alsea.

Partial coverage. Coverage
concentrated near Cherry
Grove on the Washington-
Yamhill boarder.

Partial coverage. Covers
the areas bounded by T11S,
R4E-1W to T15S, R4E-
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1966

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1970
1970

1970

1972

1977
1982
1988
1993
2003

S-SNOK-6

S-LIN-67

S-BLK-RK

S-CLACK-67

S-COL-67

S-TIL-67

S-COL-70
S-AL-RK

S-MOL-SAN

BLM-T

O-77-ASC
0-82-ASC
0-88-ASC
0-93-ASC
0-03-SAL

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000

1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000
1:12,000

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white

Black & white

Black & white

Black & white
Black & white
Black & white
Color
Color

1w.

Partial coverage. Covers
areas that are bounded by
T9S, R1E-3E to T12S,
R1E-3E.

Partial coverage. Coverage
concentrated east of Siletz.

Scattered coverage. Project
area is located within the
area bounded by T6S,
R6W-8W to T10S, R6W-
8W.

Partial coverage. Heaviest
concentration in the
Estacada area.

Complete coverage. Project
covers the area west of St.
Helens in Columbia and
parts of Multnomah
Counties.

Partial coverage. Project
covers area immediately
northeast of the city of
Tillamook.

Scattered coverage.

Partial coverage. Heaviest
concentration around the
Alsea River basin

Scattered coverage. Covers
eastern half of the Salem
District.

Partial coverage. Heaviest
coverage in Newburg and
Dundee areas.

Complete coverage
Scattered coverage.
Nearly complete coverage.
Complete coverage
Complete coverage

12/28/2018



