Aerial Photography Collection map@uoregon.edu
ph: 541-346-3501

Air Photo Coverage for Oregon BLM Districts

• Some municipalities surrounded by BLM lands are covered on the flights.

Coos Bay District

Year	Project	Scale	Color/black & white	Coverage
1949-50	COQ	1:12,000	Black & white	Areas bounded by T25S, R8W-12W to T30S, R8W-12W.
1960	CB-L-UMP	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage
1964	CB-BINGH-4	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage.
1964	CB-SITK-4	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage. Project covers areas bounded by T28S, R9W- 12W to T31S, R9W-12W.
1969	CB-GRIZ	1:12,000	Black & white	Near and around Brookings
1969	CB-EDISON BU	1:12,000	Black & white	Heaviest concentration located west of Powers
1969	CB-BREW RK	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage. Project covers the area of T25S, R8W-12W to T31S, R8W-12W.
1969	CB-L-UMP	1:12,000	Black & white	Heaviest coverage located east of Sulphur Springs along the Smith River.
1969	CB-SILT	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage. Project covers BLM lands east of Siltcoos.
1976	CRLC-IR	1:12,000	Color	Heaviest concentration located near the Brookings area.
1981	O-81-ACBC	1:12,000	Black & white	Spotty coverage
1986	O-86-ACBC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage for all areas except area of South

				Fork of the Coos River
1986	0-86-BDB	1:12,000	Black & white	Spotty coverage
1992	0-92-ACBC	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage
1997	0-97-CBD	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage
2002	0-02-CBD	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage
2011	0-11-CBD	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage

Eugene District

Year	Project	Scale	Color/black & white	Coverage
1956	GL-CC-LB	1:21,000	Black & white	Partial and small coverage
1959	ER-CFDG	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage. Concentrated coverage from the Siuslaw River south to Oakland.
1960	E-SIUS	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage.
1962	Е-МОН	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage.
1964	E-MAP-64	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage for areas to eastern most BLM boundary. Spotty coverage for areas west.
1966	E-SIUS-6	1:12,000	Black & white	Florence only.
1969	E-SIUS-9	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage.
1969	E-WIL	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage.
1977	O-77-AEC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage (not including Creswell, Junction City, Harrisburg, Eugene, or Springfield.
1979	0-79-AEC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage
1984	O-84-AEC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage (not including Creswell, Junction City, Harrisburg, Eugene, or Springfield.
1990	O-90-AEC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage.
1995	OR-95-EUG	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage
2000	0-00-EUG	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage

Medford District

Year	Project	Scale	Color/black & white	Coverage
1957	M-KLA	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete.
1959	M-JOS	1:14,400	Black & white	Complete coverage. Project covers the area bounded by T32S, R4W-9W to T41S, R4W-9W.
1965	M-JOS	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Covers area bounded by T33S, R4W to T39S, R4W. Coverage also includes O'Brian and vicinity as well as Golden and Wolf Creek areas.
1965	M-KENO	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage
1966	M-JAX	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage. (not including Medford or Ashland)
1975	BLM-MLC-75	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage.
1980	O-80-AMC	1:12,000	Black & white	Spotty. No areas of concentration
1985	O-85-AMC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage. (Medford and Ashland are not included)
1985	0-85-BMB	1:12,000	Black & white	Spotty coverage
1991	0-91-AMC	1:12,000	Color	Spotty coverage
1996	0-96-MED	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage
2001	0-01-MED	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage

Roseburg District

Year	Project	Scale	Color/black & white	Coverage
1953	UMP	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Project covers area immediately east of Myrtle Creek
1953	UMP-A	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest concentration of coverage between T29S, R1W-2W to T32S, R1W-2W.

1962	R-DIL-UMP	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Covers area bounded by T28S, R4W-6W to T29S, R4W-6W.
1964	R-Drain-4	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest concentration of prints located between T21S, R5W-7W to T24S, R5W-7W.
1964	R-N.UMP	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete. Project covers areas bounded by T23S, R1E-2W to T25S, R1E-2W.
1965	R-Little	1:12,000	Black & white	Spotty with heaviest concentration near Peel.
1965	R-M-S-U	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage
1965	R-SCOTT	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage for Mt. Scott area.
1967	R-Camas	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage of the Umpqua River, south of Roseburg. (Including Myrtle Creek and Canyonville.)
1970	R-ELK	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest concentration on the Umpqua River from Elkton south to Roseburg.
1970	RB-MYCR	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage for areas bounded by T27S, R2W-5W to T31S, R2W- 5W.
1978	O-78-ARC	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage
1983	O-83-ARC	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage for areas north of Roseburg.
1985	0-85-CRB	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage
1989	O-89-ARC	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage.
1994	O-94-ARC	1:12,000	Color	Partial coverage.

Salem District

Year	Project	Scale	Color/black & white	Coverage
1948-9	WIL	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage
1950	ALS	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage concentrated in the area bounded by T13S, R6W-9W to T15S, R6W-9W.
1956	S-CO-MU	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage
1956	S-MOL	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage. Coverage includes Sandy and areas directly north.
1957	S-WIL	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage.
1962	S.N.SAN	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest coverage, Santiam River and areas north of the Santiam River east of Mill City.
1962	S-RICK	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage. Project covers BLM lands west of Dallas.
1963	S-3CRA	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage. Project covers Crabtree River basin.
1965	S-LINC	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Small project covering the area east of Cutler City.
1965	S-WALD-65	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage concentrated near Lost Creek Oceana Wayside State Park.
1965	S.N.ALS	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage concentrated in the immediate vicinity west of Alsea.
1965	S-S-COL	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage concentrated near Cherry Grove on the Washington-Yamhill boarder.
1966	S-SANT-6	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Covers the areas bounded by T11S, R4E-1W to T15S, R4E-

				1W.
1966	S-SNOK-6	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Covers areas that are bounded by T9S, R1E-3E to T12S, R1E-3E.
1967	S-LIN-67	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Coverage concentrated east of Siletz.
1967	S-BLK-RK	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage. Project area is located within the area bounded by T6S, R6W-8W to T10S, R6W-8W.
1967	S-CLACK-67	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest concentration in the Estacada area.
1967	S-COL-67	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage. Project covers the area west of St. Helens in Columbia and parts of Multnomah Counties.
1967	S-TIL-67	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Project covers area immediately northeast of the city of Tillamook.
1970	S-COL-70	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage.
1970	S-AL-RK	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest concentration around the Alsea River basin
1970	S-MOL-SAN	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage. Covers eastern half of the Salem District.
1972	BLM-T	1:12,000	Black & white	Partial coverage. Heaviest coverage in Newburg and Dundee areas.
1977	O-77-ASC	1:12,000	Black & white	Complete coverage
1982	O-82-ASC	1:12,000	Black & white	Scattered coverage.
1988	O-88-ASC	1:12,000	Black & white	Nearly complete coverage.
1993	0-93-ASC	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage
2003	0-03-SAL	1:12,000	Color	Complete coverage